Distriktsmasterskap Sodermanland, Compak Sporting

Sondag 20 augusti

w

O O NGO PP, WNR

00O NGO UV A WNBR

RESULTAT
Damjunior

Stina Hallberg
Miranda Bjurshagen

Dam

Susanne Forslund
Maria Hagstrom Nilsson
Amanda Von Eisenhart
Stina Hallberg

Jennie Pettersson

Sara Ankarling

Camilla Hallberg
Miranda Bjurshagen

Herrjunior

Lucas Johansson

Isac Johansson

Kevin Bjork

Eric Von Stockenstrom
Max Karlsson

Isac Tornkvist

Filip Klasson

2023

Gnesta JSK
Eskilstuna JSK

Trosaortens JSSK

Eskilstuna JSK
Eskilstuna JSK
Gnesta JSK

Eskilstuna JSK
Strangnas JSK
Gnesta JSK

Eskilstuna JSK

Eskilstuna JSK
Eskilstuna JSK
Strangnas JSK
Strangnas JSK
Eskilstuna JSK
Eskilstuna JSK
Eskilstuna JSK

Banal
Prgl Nr9

20
19

23
22
23
20
16
15
16
19

24
21
21
20
19
15
12

Klinkeboda Haradsfaltet, Strangnas

Banal
Prg2 Nr27

16
13

22
18
19
16
19
14
18
13

20
20
22
17
18
20
16

Bana 2
Prg3 Nr25

18
11

20
21
19
18
16
18
12
11

18
18
15
16
16
15
18

Bana 2
Prg 4Nr32

14
9

22
21
19
14
17
12

20
20
15
19
15
17
12

TOTALT

68
52
0

87
82
80
68
68
59
55
52

82
79
73
72
68
67
58



